
1/12/24, 4:28 PM 

Bill To 
Mr. PALANIYAPPAN 
9940094076 
ARISTON GROUP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 

KANCHEEPURAM, India 

Landine:-04312460511 / 04312460512Mobile:9786289000, Email:-booking@ijeyhotels.com 
GSTIN: 33AAFPK6473N1ZB, Web:-www.vijeyhotels.com 

IP INTEGRATED SERVICEs PVT LTD,, SY NO.NO.11/2, MAKALI 
VILLAGE, DASANPURA HOBLI, NELAMANGALA TALUK, . 

GST No: 29AAOCA7042D1ZM 

Room No. 

320 

Particulars 

Room Rent 

CGST 

Taxable Amount 

SGST 

Bill Total 

Room Type 
SINGLE BED 

|Advance 

Vijey Hotels 

Total Refundable 

Ground Floor,13B Royal Road,Trichy-620001. 

Advance Details 

Checked In by : FOU 

Guest Signature 

Check In Date 

12/01/2024 07:02 

Print Report 

HSNISAC CodePlan 
996311 STD / CP 

t2/01/2024 Rs.1500 /- Credit Card / Receipt No.AR11622 ref: 
20231009974 

Amount: Rs. 1344.00 /- (one thousand, three hundred and fourty-four only ) 

Manager Signature 

Check Out Date No. of Days No. of Pax Arrival Mode 

12/01/2024 16:27 

Rate 

1 

1200.00 

6.00% 

6.00% 

Bill No, 
Date 

GRC No. : GRC9689 

Checkin By : 24 Hours 

Days Pax 

1 

1 

Thank you we have enjoyed having you as our guest. 

: 20231009974 
: 12/01/2024 

1 

Walk-In/Direct 

Amount 

1200.00 

1200.00 

72.00 

72.00 

1344.00 

-1500.00 

156.00 

Receipt Details 
Cash Rs,-156.00 H 

Checked Out by: FOU 

FOU 
Receptionist Signature 

IWE agree that I am personally liable for the payment of this account and if the person company or association 
indicated does not settle with in a responsible period my/our liability for payment should be joint and several 

surch person company or association. I also abide by the terms & conditions mentioned on the Reg. Card.* Part 
of the day will be reckoned as full day. 
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