100

Vijey Hotels

Ground Floor,13B Royal Road,Trichy-620001.

Landline:-04312460511 / 04312460512Mobile:-9786289000, Email:-booking@vijeyhotels.com
GSTIN:-33AAFPK6473N1ZB, Web:-www.vijeyhotels.com

Bill To

Mr. PALANIYAPPAN

9940094076

ARISTON GROUP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

IP INTEGRATED SERVICES PVT LTD., SY NO.NO.11/2, MAKALI

VILLAGE, DASANPURA HOBLI, NELAMANGALA TALUK, ,

KANCHEEPURAM, India GST No: 29AAOCA7042D1ZM Bill No.

; 20231009974

Date GRC No. : 12/01/2024

Checkin By : 24 Hours

: GRC9689

Room No.	Room Type	Check In Date	Check Out Date	No. of Days	No. of Pax	Arrival Mode
320	SINGLE BED	12/01/2024 07:02	12/01/2024 16:27	1	1	Walk-In/Direct

Particulars	HSN/SAC Code	Plan	Rate	Days	Pax	Amount
Room Rent	996311	STD/CP	1200.00	1	1	1200.00
Taxable Amount						1200.00
CGST			6.00%			72.00
SGST			6.00%			72.00
Bill Total						1344.00

Amount: Rs. 1344.00 /- (one thousand, three hundred and fourty-four only)

Advance	-1500.00
Total Refundable	156.00

Advance Details

Receipt Details

12/01/2024 Rs.1500 /- Credit Card / Receipt No.AR11622 ref:

20231009974

Cash Rs.-156.00 /-

Checked In by : FOU

Checked Out by : FOU

Guest Signature

Manager Signature

Receptionist Signature

I/WE agree that I am personally liable for the payment of this account and if the person company or association indicated does not settle with in a responsible period my/our liability for payment should be joint and several such person company or association. I also abide by the terms & conditions mentioned on the Reg. Gard.* Part of the day will be reckoned as full day.

Thank you we have enjoyed having you as our guest.